



2022 VILLAGEWIDE CONCRETE REPLACEMENT

CONTRACT NO. PW-2223-02



UNIT PRICE BID TABULATIONS

Tuesday, April 26, 2022 11:00 A.M. 450 E. Devon Ave., Elk Grove Village, Illinois

Item No.	Description	Unit	Total Quantity	Globe Construction Inc. 1781 W. Armitage Court Addison, IL 60101		Schroeder & Schroeder Inc. 7306 Central Park Skokie, IL 60076		Strada Construction 1742 W. Armitage Court Addison, IL 60101	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1.	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	18	\$ 25.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 810.00
2.	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	432	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,888.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,888.00
3.	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	329	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,961.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,303.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,290.00
4.	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	43,107	\$ 1.00	\$ 43,107.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 86,214.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 86,214.00
5.	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B 2"	SQ YD	5,312	\$ 3.50	\$ 18,592.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 21,248.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,936.00
6.	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT 5 INCH, (SPECIAL)	SQ YD	360	\$ 65.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 25,920.00
7.	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT 8 INCH, (SPECIAL)	SQ YD	131	\$ 69.00	\$ 9,039.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 11,135.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 10,611.00
8.	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH, (SPECIAL)	SQ FT	43,737	\$ 6.90	\$ 301,785.30	\$ 8.50	\$ 371,764.50	\$ 6.25	\$ 273,356.25
9.	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 8 INCH, (SPECIAL)	SQ FT	266	\$ 7.95	\$ 2,114.70	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 1,928.50
10.	DETECTABLE WARNINGS (SPECIAL)	SQ FT	35	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,400.00
11.	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12 (SPECIAL)	FOOT	67	\$ 29.00	\$ 1,943.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,814.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,675.00
12.	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE M-3.12 (SPECIAL)	FOOT	329.0	\$ 29.00	\$ 9,541.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,160.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,225.00
13.	REINFORCEMENT BARS FOR UTILITY TRENCHES	FOOT	5,647	\$ 2.75	\$ 15,529.25	\$ 2.50	\$ 14,117.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 11,294.00
14.	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4"	SQ YD	266	\$ 1.00	\$ 266.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,064.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,330.00
15.	SODDING (MODIFIED)	SQ YD	266	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,192.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 4,256.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,788.00
16.	GRADING AND SHAPING OF PARKWAYS	SQ YD	266	\$ 1.00	\$ 266.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,064.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,394.00
17.	RESTORATION - SEED	LSUM	1	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
18.	TEMPORARY AGGREGATE SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	266	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.66	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,064.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 133.00
19.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701301	LSUM	1	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
20.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501	LSUM	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
21.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801	LSUM	1	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
AS-READ TOTAL BID					\$ 464,429.91		\$ 604,874.00		\$ 456,942.75
AS-CORRECTED TOTAL BID					\$ 464,426.91		-		-

=Low Bidder

=Correction